
2012 East Suburban Catholic Boys Conf. Championships Assignments

Lane    Seed         Bib#        Name • Team

7
2031Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

EZ T&F 1990-2006 Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364

1: Fr/So Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

 1 

12.44 383 Jack Heidkamp • St. Patrick2 

12.00 262 Alex Johnson • Marist3 

10.8 415 Matt Beiswenger • St. Viator4 

12.0 109 Kyle Lindeman • Benet Academy5 

12.20 192 Brandon Holy • Joliet Catholic6 

NT 305 Cyle Tucker • Nazareth Academy7 

 8 

Fr/So Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

 1 

12.3 423 Woojin Son • St. Viator2 

12.00 266 Flynn Nagel • Marist3 

11.7 343 Pat McDonaugh • Notre Dame4 

11.9 223 Corwin Rolling • Marian Catholic5 

12.2 149 Nuriel Canlas • Carmel Catholic6 

13.44 380 Christian Alferez • St. Patrick7 

 8 

Fr/So Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

 1 

12.8 197 Matt Rivera • Joliet Catholic2 

12.1 337 Cordell Green • Notre Dame3 

11.8 113 Ben Micharreune • Benet Academy4 

11.8 209 Antonio Abron • Marian Catholic5 

12.1 156 Scott Kehres • Carmel Catholic6 

13.0 286 Danny Bakovic • Nazareth 
Academy

7 

 8 

2: Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

 1 

11.90 207 J.C. Wagner • Joliet Catholic2 

11.3 278 Denzel Kimbgough • Marist3 

10.43 244 Randall Wells • Marian Catholic4 

11.1 183 Jack Shoen • Carmel Catholic5 

11.9 437 Jimmy Sexton • St. Viator6 

 7 

 8 

Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

 1 

12.3 321 Delano Robanzine • Nazareth 
Academy

2 

11.5 135 Charlie Lucke • Benet Academy3 

11.0 373 Tim O'Hara • Notre Dame4 

11.1 167 Devin Becker • Carmel Catholic5 

11.8 434 Matt Mlynski • St. Viator6 

12.64 409 David Rodriguez • St. Patrick7 

 8 

Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

 1 

12.44 402 Walter Escobar • St. Patrick2 

11.5 140 Michael Odom • Benet Academy3 

11.0 367 Chris James • Notre Dame4 

11.00 229 Dillon Burns • Marian Catholic5 

11.5 282 Victor Ogbebor • Marist6 

Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

 1 

12.44 402 Walter Escobar • St. Patrick2 

11.5 140 Michael Odom • Benet Academy3 

11.0 367 Chris James • Notre Dame4 

11.00 229 Dillon Burns • Marian Catholic5 

11.5 282 Victor Ogbebor • Marist6 

NT 324 Jimmy Rubino • Nazareth Academy7 

 8 

4: Varsity Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 1

 1 

19.0 136 Mark McGann • Benet Academy2 

16.6 354 Thomas Bank • Notre Dame3 

14.9 242 David Sowell • Marian Catholic4 

16.5 270 Zander Adeniyi • Marist5 

17.5 166 Zack Balitaan • Carmel Catholic6 

 7 

 8 

Varsity Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Prelims - 2

 1 

 2 

16.8 126 Austin Dzik • Benet Academy3 

15.4 176 Brian Kadowaki • Carmel Catholic4 

15.6 322 Cody Roll • Nazareth Academy5 

16.9 379 Ryan Zoeller • Notre Dame6 

 7 

 8 

5: Fr/So Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

11:05.00 188 Jeremy Adams • Joliet Catholic4  (11)

11:25.0 158 Joe Longo • Carmel Catholic8  (12)

12:45.0 253 Joe Fennessy • Marist12  (13)

 16  (14)

11:05.0 162 Hogan Patrick • Carmel Catholic3  (21)

11:16.0 110 Nick Malone • Benet Academy7  (22)

12:37.8 350 Steven Timmreck • Notre Dame11  (23)

 15  (24)

10:30.0 258 Luke Haberkorn • Marist2  (31)

11:10.3 341 Saxon Kotowski • Notre Dame6  (32)

12:20.1 215 Joel Godinez • Marian Catholic10  (33)

 14  (34)

10:21.0 416 Nick Brey • St. Viator1  (41)

11:10.0 119 Ryan Wolf • Benet Academy5  (42)

11:40.0 424 Niall Stanczak • St. Viator9  (43)

NT 307 Chris Wlosek • Nazareth Academy13  (44)

6: Fr/So Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

 1 

26.8 423 Woojin Son • St. Viator2 

25.2 152 Anthony Gibbons • Carmel Catholic3 

23.5 219 John Oliver • Marian Catholic4 

25.1 343 Pat McDonaugh • Notre Dame5 

25.8 118 Andrew Wise • Benet Academy6 

NT 298 Michael Masterson • Nazareth 
Academy

7 
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6: Fr/So Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

 1 

26.8 423 Woojin Son • St. Viator2 

25.2 152 Anthony Gibbons • Carmel Catholic3 

23.5 219 John Oliver • Marian Catholic4 

25.1 343 Pat McDonaugh • Notre Dame5 

25.8 118 Andrew Wise • Benet Academy6 

NT 298 Michael Masterson • Nazareth 
Academy

7 

 8 

Fr/So Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

 1 

25.9 159 Thomas McGreal • Carmel Catholic2 

25.24 384 Matt Herod • St. Patrick3 

23.2 415 Matt Beiswenger • St. Viator4 

25.00 256 Jeremiah Gross • Marist5 

25.6 193 Chris Korst • Joliet Catholic6 

NT 292 Andrew Dobis • Nazareth Academy7 

 8 

Fr/So Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

 1 

27.94 391 Charlie Ward • St. Patrick2 

25.5 107 Stephen Kipp • Benet Academy3 

24.0 223 Corwin Rolling • Marian Catholic4 

24.8 266 Flynn Nagel • Marist5 

25.5 345 Shawn Mulcrone • Notre Dame6 

35.6 194 Ryan Malony • Joliet Catholic7 

 8 

7: Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1

 1 

24.0 278 Denzel Kimbgough • Marist2 

23.44 407 Brent Mordan • St. Patrick3 

22.29 244 Randall Wells • Marian Catholic4 

23.1 317 Nick Murphy • Nazareth Academy5 

23.8 366 Tristan Humbles • Notre Dame6 

28.6 435 Kevin Ruth • St. Viator7 

 8 

Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2

 1 

24.10 207 J.C. Wagner • Joliet Catholic2 

23.5 373 Tim O'Hara • Notre Dame3 

22.41 239 Dominic Pascale • Marian Catholic4 

22.9 167 Devin Becker • Carmel Catholic5 

23.8 123 Peter Butler • Benet Academy6 

25.5 434 Matt Mlynski • St. Viator7 

 8 

Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

 1 

24.8 282 Victor Ogbebor • Marist2 

23.5 121 Corey Arango • Benet Academy3 

22.6 180 Anthony Paul • Carmel Catholic4 

22.70 201 Josh Falk • Joliet Catholic5 

23.7 314 John McLachlan • Nazareth 
Academy

6 

24.94 447 Mike Azkarate • St. Patrick7 

Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Prelims - 3

 1 

24.8 282 Victor Ogbebor • Marist2 

23.5 121 Corey Arango • Benet Academy3 

22.6 180 Anthony Paul • Carmel Catholic4 

22.70 201 Josh Falk • Joliet Catholic5 

23.7 314 John McLachlan • Nazareth 
Academy

6 

24.94 447 Mike Azkarate • St. Patrick7 

 8 

8: Fr/So Boys 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

9:20.4 Relay Team • Notre Dame4  (11)

8  (12)

9:20.0 Relay Team • Benet Academy3  (21)

NT Relay Team • Nazareth Academy7  (22)

9:05.0 Relay Team • St. Viator2  (31)

9:59.24 Relay Team • St. Patrick6  (32)

9:00.0 Relay Team • Carmel Catholic1  (41)

9:40.0 Relay Team • Marist5  (42)

9: Varsity Boys 4x800m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

8:51.2 Relay Team • Notre Dame4  (11)

8  (12)

8:34.44 Relay Team • St. Patrick3  (21)

9:20.0 Relay Team • Marist7  (22)

8:15.0 Relay Team • Benet Academy2  (31)

9:10.2 Relay Team • Marian Catholic6  (32)

8:11.2 Relay Team • St. Viator1  (41)

8:55.0 Relay Team • Carmel Catholic5  (42)

10: Fr/So Boys 4x100m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

2 

51.24 Relay Team • St. Patrick3 

48.0 Relay Team • Benet Academy4 

48.5 Relay Team • Marist5 

6 

7 

8 

Fr/So Boys 4x100m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 

47.5 Relay Team • Nazareth Academy2 

46.30 Relay Team • Joliet Catholic3 

44.2 Relay Team • Marian Catholic4 

45.8 Relay Team • Notre Dame5 

46.7 Relay Team • St. Viator6 

47.9 Relay Team • Carmel Catholic7 

8 

11: Varsity Boys 4x100m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

2 

48.0 Relay Team • Marist3 

45.94 Relay Team • St. Patrick4 

48.0 Relay Team • St. Viator5 

6 

7 

8 
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11: Varsity Boys 4x100m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

2 

48.0 Relay Team • Marist3 

45.94 Relay Team • St. Patrick4 

48.0 Relay Team • St. Viator5 

6 

7 

8 

Varsity Boys 4x100m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 

44.8 Relay Team • Nazareth Academy2 

44.1 Relay Team • Notre Dame3 

43.0 Relay Team • Marian Catholic4 

43.9 Relay Team • Carmel Catholic5 

44.10 Relay Team • Joliet Catholic6 

45.2 Relay Team • Benet Academy7 

8 

12: Varsity Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

10:21.0 185 Alex Warkenthein • Carmel 
Catholic

4  (11)

11:00.0 439 John McCabe • Marist8  (12)

11:39.0 426 Colin Bailey • St. Viator12  (13)

9:40.0 145 Anton Vershay • Benet Academy3  (21)

10:49.0 131 Rory Johnson • Benet Academy7  (22)

11:32.8 363 Tom Frost • Notre Dame11  (23)

9:35.0 177 K.J. Matuszak • Carmel Catholic2  (31)

10:32.94 398 Anthony Campanaro • St. Patrick6  (32)

11:18.0 433 Joseph Lorenzini • St. Viator10  (33)

9:30.0 275 Cody Haberkorn • Marist1  (41)

10:22.94 404 Charlie Labuz • St. Patrick5  (42)

11:10.4 360 Dan Curley • Notre Dame9  (43)

13: Fr/So Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Finals - 1

 1 

19.0 105 Matt Genovese • Benet Academy2 

18.00 269 Nick Wilkinson • Marist3 

17.1 334 Chris Damlos • Notre Dame4 

17.2 349 Dan Thorrens • Notre Dame5 

18.6 154 Jason Kadowaki • Carmel Catholic6 

19.5 165 Ammar Ujjainwala • Carmel 
Catholic

7 

 8 

14: Varsity Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

15: Fr/So Boys 100 Meter Dash Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

 3 

15: Fr/So Boys 100 Meter Dash Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

16: Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

17: Fr/So Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

2:35.00 190 Lou Bertani • Joliet Catholic4  (11)

 8  (12)

2:31.24 381 Marlon Barrett-Dwyer • St. Patrick3  (21)

 7  (22)

 11  (23)

2:31.24 392 Mike Winters • St. Patrick2  (31)

2:38.0 417 Nick Debartolo • St. Viator6  (32)

 10  (33)

2:30.0 259 Cyrus Hahn • Marist1  (41)

2:36.0 295 Ruben Gonzalez • Nazareth 
Academy

5  (42)

 9  (43)

Fr/So Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

2:12.3 351 Connor Widelka • Notre Dame4  (11)

2:20.0 116 Keaton Schifer • Benet Academy8  (12)

2:12.0 421 Mitch Ryan • St. Viator3  (21)

2:18.5 150 Nicholas DiColla • Carmel Catholic7  (22)

2:24.0 288 Johnny Bareis • Nazareth Academy11  (23)

2:11.1 333 Robert Czarkowski • Notre Dame2  (31)

2:18.4 225 Owen Shrader • Marian Catholic6  (32)

2:22.0 103 Ryan D'Mello • Benet Academy10  (33)

2:02.0 257 Kyle Haberkorn • Marist1  (41)

2:18.0 155 Dillon Kane • Carmel Catholic5  (42)

2:20.00 195 Connor McNaulty • Joliet Catholic9  (43)

18: Varsity Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

2:12.0 171 Pat Gray • Carmel Catholic4  (11)

NT 328 Robert Wlosek • Nazareth 
Academy

8  (12)

2:11.24 396 Angel Barrera • St. Patrick3  (21)

2:22.94 397 Joe Borghi • St. Patrick7  (22)

2:10.01 228 Noah Brim • Marian Catholic2  (31)

2:19.0 320 Colin Richards • Nazareth 
Academy

6  (32)

 10  (33)

2:10.00 204 Josh Rohder • Joliet Catholic1  (41)

2:15.0 273 Kevin Falls • Marist5  (42)

 9  (43)



2012 East Suburban Catholic Boys Conf. Championships Page 4

Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

18: Varsity Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

2:12.0 171 Pat Gray • Carmel Catholic4  (11)

NT 328 Robert Wlosek • Nazareth 
Academy

8  (12)

2:11.24 396 Angel Barrera • St. Patrick3  (21)

2:22.94 397 Joe Borghi • St. Patrick7  (22)

2:10.01 228 Noah Brim • Marian Catholic2  (31)

2:19.0 320 Colin Richards • Nazareth 
Academy

6  (32)

 10  (33)

2:10.00 204 Josh Rohder • Joliet Catholic1  (41)

2:15.0 273 Kevin Falls • Marist5  (42)

 9  (43)

Varsity Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

2:02.0 438 Jason Ziolkowski • St. Viator4  (11)

2:03.4 141 Phil Parisi • Benet Academy8  (12)

2:01.8 377 Matt Siemianowski • Notre Dame3  (21)

2:02.6 186 Jordan Yancey • Carmel Catholic7  (22)

2:00.3 142 Bobby Svoboda • Benet Academy2  (31)

2:02.4 364 Mike Gibson • Notre Dame6  (32)

2:05.4 232 Joshua Haynes • Marian Catholic10  (33)

1:59.0 276 Kyle Hauser • Marist1  (41)

2:02.0 432 Elliott Hilgert • St. Viator5  (42)

2:05.00 208 Tommy Wiffler • Joliet Catholic9  (43)

19: Fr/So Boys 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

2 

NT Relay Team • Nazareth Academy3 

1:42.1 Relay Team • Joliet Catholic4 

1:48.44 Relay Team • St. Patrick5 

6 

7 

8 

Fr/So Boys 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 

1:41.4 Relay Team • Carmel Catholic2 

1:39.1 Relay Team • Notre Dame3 

1:36.0 Relay Team • Benet Academy4 

1:39.0 Relay Team • St. Viator5 

1:40.0 Relay Team • Marist6 

1:41.5 Relay Team • Marian Catholic7 

8 

20: Varsity Boys 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

2 

1:38.94 Relay Team • St. Patrick3 

1:36.0 Relay Team • Nazareth Academy4 

1:38.0 Relay Team • Marist5 

6 

7 

8 

Varsity Boys 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 

1:33.2 Relay Team • Carmel Catholic2 

1:32.94 Relay Team • St. Patrick3 

1:31.2 Relay Team • Marian Catholic4 

Varsity Boys 4x200m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 

1:33.2 Relay Team • Carmel Catholic2 

1:32.94 Relay Team • St. Patrick3 

1:31.2 Relay Team • Marian Catholic4 

1:32.5 Relay Team • Benet Academy5 

1:33.10 Relay Team • Joliet Catholic6 

1:34.7 Relay Team • Notre Dame7 

8 

21: Fr/So Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT 301 Zach Sims • Nazareth Academy1 

1:01.74 386 Reilly Miller • St. Patrick2 

1:00.1 151 Brandon Fleres • Carmel Catholic3 

57.4 422 Jake Scanlon • St. Viator4 

58.7 339 Tom Guerin • Notre Dame5 

1:00.2 164 Austin Truesdale • Carmel Catholic6 

1:02.94 393 Will Young • St. Patrick7 

NT 304 Bobby Titzer • Nazareth Academy8 

Fr/So Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

56.8 214 Peter Gates III • Marian Catholic1 

55.9 420 Brian Peters • St. Viator2 

54.00 254 Mark Ferguson • Marist3 

52.6 102 Sean Byrne • Benet Academy4 

53.5 106 John Hatfield • Benet Academy5 

55.5 213 Kyron Elam • Marian Catholic6 

56.0 261 Tomas House • Marist7 

56.8 342 Christian Mazon • Notre Dame8 

22: Varsity Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

59.24 410 Efrain Sotelo • St. Patrick3 

57.0 316 Michael Muelhauser • Nazareth 
Academy

4 

57.3 359 David Contreras • Notre Dame5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

Varsity Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

 1 

54.9 431 Ryan Gurreri • St. Viator2 

54.2 169 James Blaida • Carmel Catholic3 

52.94 394 R.J. Alejandro • St. Patrick4 

54.0 308 Kevin Jackson • Nazareth Academy5 

54.7 427 John Balas • St. Viator6 

56.00 283 Marty Reynolds • Marist7 

 8 

Varsity Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

52.1 365 Haad Hassan • Notre Dame1 

51.7 172 Christian Horcher • Carmel Catholic2 

50.4 240 Matthew Simmons • Marian 
Catholic

3 

49.90 244 Randall Wells • Marian Catholic4 

50.00 201 Josh Falk • Joliet Catholic5 

51.20 202 Grayson Horton • Joliet Catholic6 

52.0 138 Hunter Miller • Benet Academy7 
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Varsity Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

52.1 365 Haad Hassan • Notre Dame1 

51.7 172 Christian Horcher • Carmel Catholic2 

50.4 240 Matthew Simmons • Marian 
Catholic

3 

49.90 244 Randall Wells • Marian Catholic4 

50.00 201 Josh Falk • Joliet Catholic5 

51.20 202 Grayson Horton • Joliet Catholic6 

52.0 138 Hunter Miller • Benet Academy7 

52.2 139 Eddie Moline • Benet Academy8 

23: Fr/So Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

 1 

 2 

58.7 154 Jason Kadowaki • Carmel Catholic3 

52.24 389 Christian Rivera • St. Patrick4 

53.24 393 Will Young • St. Patrick5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

Fr/So Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

52.0 165 Ammar Ujjainwala • Carmel 
Catholic

1 

47.0 105 Matt Genovese • Benet Academy2 

45.8 334 Chris Damlos • Notre Dame3 

45.1 349 Dan Thorrens • Notre Dame4 

45.6 269 Nick Wilkinson • Marist5 

46.2 419 Ryan Henry • St. Viator6 

47.0 109 Kyle Lindeman • Benet Academy7 

 8 

24: Varsity Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

 1 

 2 

48.24 401 Brandon Diaz • St. Patrick3 

45.2 354 Thomas Bank • Notre Dame4 

46.5 270 Zander Adeniyi • Marist5 

NT 203 Kevin Jensen • Joliet Catholic6 

 7 

 8 

Varsity Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

45.1 176 Brian Kadowaki • Carmel Catholic1 

44.5 136 Mark McGann • Benet Academy2 

42.8 242 David Sowell • Marian Catholic3 

41.3 126 Austin Dzik • Benet Academy4 

41.4 379 Ryan Zoeller • Notre Dame5 

43.5 322 Cody Roll • Nazareth Academy6 

44.8 187 Brandon Zawaski • Carmel Catholic7 

45.14 413 Mike Warner • St. Patrick8 

25: Fr/So Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

5:49.5 220 Tylor Parson • Marian Catholic4  (11)

 8  (12)

 12  (13)

5:36.0 296 Sean Green • Nazareth Academy3  (21)

 7  (22)

 11  (23)

25: Fr/So Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

5:49.5 220 Tylor Parson • Marian Catholic4  (11)

 8  (12)

 12  (13)

5:36.0 296 Sean Green • Nazareth Academy3  (21)

 7  (22)

 11  (23)

5:26.0 288 Johnny Bareis • Nazareth Academy2  (31)

5:57.94 381 Marlon Barrett-Dwyer • St. Patrick6  (32)

 10  (33)

5:25.7 225 Owen Shrader • Marian Catholic5  (41)

5:57.24 392 Mike Winters • St. Patrick9  (42)

 12  (43)

Fr/So Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2

4:55.0 258 Luke Haberkorn • Marist4  (11)

5:06.6 341 Saxon Kotowski • Notre Dame8  (12)

5:20.1 344 Marcus Monte • Notre Dame12  (13)

4:52.0 108 Sean Kirwan • Benet Academy3  (21)

5:03.0 161 Pat Pastika • Carmel Catholic7  (22)

5:15.0 418 Bobby Gallant • St. Viator11  (23)

4:50.0 112 Brady McLaughlin • Benet 
Academy

2  (31)

4:57.0 416 Nick Brey • St. Viator6  (32)

5:10.00 188 Jeremy Adams • Joliet Catholic10  (33)

4:45.0 257 Kyle Haberkorn • Marist1  (41)

4:55.0 442 Anthony Gattuso • Carmel Catholic5  (42)

5:10.00 195 Connor McNaulty • Joliet Catholic9  (43)

26: Varsity Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4:34.8 436 Tyler Sammons • St. Viator4  (11)

4:50.24 404 Charlie Labuz • St. Patrick8  (12)

4:56.0 428 Will Biersdorf • St. Viator12  (13)

 16  (14)

4:31.0 275 Cody Haberkorn • Marist3  (21)

4:45.0 145 Anton Vershay • Benet Academy7  (22)

4:53.6 377 Matt Siemianowski • Notre Dame11  (23)

 15  (24)

4:25.9 177 K.J. Matuszak • Carmel Catholic2  (31)

4:39.5 236 Camren Howard • Marian Catholic6  (32)

4:53.0 181 Chase Reiger • Carmel Catholic10  (33)

5:03.6 360 Dan Curley • Notre Dame14  (34)

4:21.0 276 Kyle Hauser • Marist1  (41)

4:35.0 122 Tom Berg • Benet Academy5  (42)

4:50.44 398 Anthony Campanaro • St. Patrick9  (43)

4:57.8 228 Noah Brim • Marian Catholic13  (44)

27: Fr/So Boys 200 Meter Dash Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

28: Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Finals - 1

 1 
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28: Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

 3 

 4 

 5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

29: Fr/So Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

4:02.0 Relay Team • St. Viator1 

3:56.94 Relay Team • St. Patrick2 

3:50.0 Relay Team • Marist3 

3:42.0 Relay Team • Benet Academy4 

3:49.5 Relay Team • Marian Catholic5 

3:53.3 Relay Team • Notre Dame6 

4:00.0 Relay Team • Carmel Catholic7 

4:25.0 Relay Team • Nazareth Academy8 

30: Varsity Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

2 

3:57.0 Relay Team • Nazareth Academy3 

3:44.0 Relay Team • St. Viator4 

3:45.0 Relay Team • Marist5 

6 

7 

8 

Varsity Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2

1 

3:40.8 Relay Team • Notre Dame2 

3:34.10 Relay Team • Joliet Catholic3 

3:30.0 Relay Team • Benet Academy4 

3:30.2 Relay Team • Carmel Catholic5 

3:38.5 Relay Team • Marian Catholic6 

3:41.44 Relay Team • St. Patrick7 

8 

31: Fr/So Boys Long Jump - 1

    ND 194 Ryan Malony • Joliet Catholic1 

    ND 290 Jack Bonaguro • Nazareth 
Academy

2 

    ND 198 E.J. Slemp • Joliet Catholic3 

 14'11" 390 Ronny Rodriguez • St. Patrick4 

 15'02" 287 Victor Ballesteros • Nazareth 
Academy

5 

 16'00.00" 443 Jonathon Trudeau • Carmel 
Catholic

6 

 17'00" 153 T.J. Johnson • Carmel Catholic7 

 17'06" 104 Sean Gardner • Benet Academy8 

 17'08" 351 Connor Widelka • Notre Dame9 

 17'09" 102 Sean Byrne • Benet Academy10 

 18'04" 226 Rycki Singleton • Marian Catholic11 

 18'04" 346 Dan Proano • Notre Dame12 

 18'06" 261 Tomas House • Marist13 

 19'01" 251 Monyett Crump • Marist14 

 19'04" 210 William Allen • Marian Catholic15 

32: Varsity Boys Long Jump - 1

 15'05" 325 Citro Sam • Nazareth Academy1 

 17'08" 365 Haad Hassan • Notre Dame2 

 18'01" 357 Rick Bobek • Notre Dame3 

 18'06" 285 Anthony Weaver • Marist4 

 18'09" 408 Bryan Ortman • St. Patrick5 

 19'00" 125 Brian Durkin • Benet Academy6 

 19'02.00" 282 Victor Ogbebor • Marist7 

 19'03" 187 Brandon Zawaski • Carmel Catholic8 

 19'08.00" 176 Brian Kadowaki • Carmel Catholic9 

 19'10" 133 Michael Lang • Benet Academy10 

 20'06" 414 Scott Wojciechowski • St. Patrick11 

 21'09" 311 Zachary Manual • Nazareth 
Academy

12 

 22'02" 239 Dominic Pascale • Marian Catholic13 

 22'03" 240 Matthew Simmons • Marian 
Catholic

14 

33: Fr/So Boys Triple Jump - 1

 32'06" 331 Ben Connolly • Notre Dame1 

 33'01" 390 Ronny Rodriguez • St. Patrick2 

 34'00" 153 T.J. Johnson • Carmel Catholic3 

 34'06" 249 Odell Collins • Marist4 

 35'07.00" 443 Jonathon Trudeau • Carmel 
Catholic

5 

 35'09" 102 Sean Byrne • Benet Academy6 

 35'10" 113 Ben Micharreune • Benet Academy7 

 36'08" 346 Dan Proano • Notre Dame8 

 39'04" 251 Monyett Crump • Marist9 

34: Varsity Boys Triple Jump - 1

    ND 205 Anthony Salata • Joliet Catholic1 

 33'02" 312 Andres Martinez • Nazareth 
Academy

2 

 33'03" 310 Max Maloney • Nazareth Academy3 

 33'11" 374 Max O'Malley • Notre Dame4 

 34'07" 357 Rick Bobek • Notre Dame5 

 35'11" 144 Ryan Valladares • Benet Academy6 

 36'02" 413 Mike Warner • St. Patrick7 

 36'09" 283 Marty Reynolds • Marist8 

 38'02" 270 Zander Adeniyi • Marist9 

 38'03" 187 Brandon Zawaski • Carmel Catholic10 

 38'11" 237 Matthew Martinson • Marian 
Catholic

11 

 39'03.00" 125 Brian Durkin • Benet Academy12 

 40'02" 166 Zack Balitaan • Carmel Catholic13 

 41'05" 408 Bryan Ortman • St. Patrick14 

 44'11.50" 240 Matthew Simmons • Marian 
Catholic

15 

35: Fr/So Boys Shot Put - 1

    ND 425 Brandon Steward • St. Viator1 

 26'00.00" 191 Kevin Heinemann • Joliet Catholic2 

 30'00" 263 Pat McKevitt • Marist3 

 32'00.00" 196 Alex Prtz • Joliet Catholic4 

 32'03" 420 Brian Peters • St. Viator5 

 33'05" 299 Michael Owens • Nazareth 
Academy

6 

 33'11" 382 Tyler Greifelt • St. Patrick7 

 34'00" 157 Patrick Lacher • Carmel Catholic8 
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35: Fr/So Boys Shot Put - 1

    ND 425 Brandon Steward • St. Viator1 

 26'00.00" 191 Kevin Heinemann • Joliet Catholic2 

 30'00" 263 Pat McKevitt • Marist3 

 32'00.00" 196 Alex Prtz • Joliet Catholic4 

 32'03" 420 Brian Peters • St. Viator5 

 33'05" 299 Michael Owens • Nazareth 
Academy

6 

 33'11" 382 Tyler Greifelt • St. Patrick7 

 34'00" 157 Patrick Lacher • Carmel Catholic8 

Fr/So Boys Shot Put - 2

 34'04" 297 David Heyer • Nazareth Academy1 

 35'00" 148 Matt Braun • Carmel Catholic2 

 35'10" 352 Jim Zegler • Notre Dame3 

 36'00" 264 Adam Miller • Marist4 

 37'00" 117 Josh Trestor • Benet Academy5 

 37'02" 385 James Macias • St. Patrick6 

 38'09" 216 Laquayle Gray • Marian Catholic7 

 39'00.00" 115 Sean O'Conner • Benet Academy8 

 40'07" 330 Quartre Coats • Notre Dame9 

36: Varsity Boys Shot Put - 1

    ND 203 Kevin Jensen • Joliet Catholic1 

 23'08" 426 Colin Bailey • St. Viator2 

 31'06" 429 Steven Brey • St. Viator3 

 36'00" 271 Dan Calero • Marist4 

 36'00.00" 448 Brian Delaney • St. Patrick5 

 37'09" 411 Hector Trevino • St. Patrick6 

 40'00" 284 Shannon Smith • Marist7 

 41'02" 245 Alex White • Marian Catholic8 

Varsity Boys Shot Put - 2

 41'04" 313 Bob McGivney • Nazareth Academy1 

 41'04" 170 Austin Fenger • Carmel Catholic2 

 42'02" 179 Kenneth Miller • Carmel Catholic3 

 42'07" 143 Stephen Tyznik • Benet Academy4 

 43'00" 137 Charles Melka • Benet Academy5 

 43'05" 370 Mike Maligrnda • Notre Dame6 

 44'07" 234 David Horton • Marian Catholic7 

 45'00" 206 Christian Terlep • Joliet Catholic8 

 46'07" 356 Nick Bargione • Notre Dame9 

 47'10" 315 Brett Morris • Nazareth Academy10 

37: Fr/So Boys Discus - 1

    ND 300 Jack Shutack • Nazareth Academy1 

 67'04" 425 Brandon Steward • St. Viator2 

 69'03" 382 Tyler Greifelt • St. Patrick3 

 70'00.00" 196 Alex Prtz • Joliet Catholic4 

 75'00.00" 191 Kevin Heinemann • Joliet Catholic5 

 77'11" 385 James Macias • St. Patrick6 

 86'00" 157 Patrick Lacher • Carmel Catholic7 

 87'03" 303 Michael Stec • Nazareth Academy8 

Fr/So Boys Discus - 2

 90'00" 148 Matt Braun • Carmel Catholic1 

 90'00" 263 Pat McKevitt • Marist2 

 97'11" 216 Laquayle Gray • Marian Catholic3 

 98'00" 264 Adam Miller • Marist4 

105'00" 117 Josh Trestor • Benet Academy5 

Fr/So Boys Discus - 2

 90'00" 148 Matt Braun • Carmel Catholic1 

 90'00" 263 Pat McKevitt • Marist2 

 97'11" 216 Laquayle Gray • Marian Catholic3 

 98'00" 264 Adam Miller • Marist4 

105'00" 117 Josh Trestor • Benet Academy5 

113'04" 338 Ryan Greene • Notre Dame6 

115'00" 115 Sean O'Conner • Benet Academy7 

115'07" 348 Ken Szyszka • Notre Dame8 

38: Varsity Boys Discus - 1

    ND 203 Kevin Jensen • Joliet Catholic1 

 63'05" 426 Colin Bailey • St. Viator2 

 90'00" 206 Christian Terlep • Joliet Catholic3 

 98'03" 429 Steven Brey • St. Viator4 

100'00" 128 Quinn Hartigan • Benet Academy5 

105'00" 313 Bob McGivney • Nazareth Academy6 

111'01" 399 Brian Canoy • St. Patrick7 

111'04" 326 Tyler VanDahm • Nazareth 
Academy

8 

Varsity Boys Discus - 2

112'08" 403 Arthur Frackiel • St. Patrick1 

115'00" 285 Anthony Weaver • Marist2 

115'07" 234 David Horton • Marian Catholic3 

116'00" 175 Max Johnson • Carmel Catholic4 

118'00" 179 Kenneth Miller • Carmel Catholic5 

125'00" 284 Shannon Smith • Marist6 

131'03" 368 Jim Kurpiel • Notre Dame7 

137'06" 356 Nick Bargione • Notre Dame8 

143'00" 130 Stephen Hubona • Benet Academy9 

39: Fr/So Boys High Jump - 1

  4'06" 424 Niall Stanczak • St. Viator1 

  4'08" 111 Pat McCarthy • Benet Academy2 

  4'10" 101 Michael Beckerman • Benet 
Academy

3 

  5'00" 345 Shawn Mulcrone • Notre Dame4 

  5'02" 329 Tyler Casem • Notre Dame5 

  5'02" 251 Monyett Crump • Marist6 

  5'06" 261 Tomas House • Marist7 

40: Varsity Boys High Jump - 1

  5'00" 374 Max O'Malley • Notre Dame1 

  5'02" 357 Rick Bobek • Notre Dame2 

  5'04" 187 Brandon Zawaski • Carmel Catholic3 

  5'06" 285 Anthony Weaver • Marist4 

  5'06" 441 Alex Luo • Carmel Catholic5 

  5'06" 282 Victor Ogbebor • Marist6 

  5'07" 129 James Hickey • Benet Academy7 

  5'07" 408 Bryan Ortman • St. Patrick8 

  5'07" 147 Max Zinski • Benet Academy9 

  5'11" 239 Dominic Pascale • Marian Catholic10 

  6'00" 237 Matthew Martinson • Marian 
Catholic

11 

41: Fr/So Boys Pole Vault - 1

  7'06" 381 Marlon Barrett-Dwyer • St. Patrick1 

  8'00" 347 Nick Radler • Notre Dame2 
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41: Fr/So Boys Pole Vault - 1

  7'06" 381 Marlon Barrett-Dwyer • St. Patrick1 

  8'00" 347 Nick Radler • Notre Dame2 

  8'06" 390 Ronny Rodriguez • St. Patrick3 

  8'06" 329 Tyler Casem • Notre Dame4 

  9'00" 154 Jason Kadowaki • Carmel Catholic5 

  9'06" 251 Monyett Crump • Marist6 

  9'06" 260 Cormac Hesselbach • Marist7 

  9'06" 153 T.J. Johnson • Carmel Catholic8 

42: Varsity Boys Pole Vault - 1

  9'00" 358 Aidrian Bosowski • Notre Dame1 

  9'00" 274 Chris Grosskopf • Marist2 

  9'06" 376 James Pascalo • Notre Dame3 

 11'00" 124 Johnathan DeAsis • Benet 
Academy

4 

 11'06" 168 David Biondo • Carmel Catholic5 

 11'06" 414 Scott Wojciechowski • St. Patrick6 

 13'00" 120 Andrew Acuff • Benet Academy7 

 13'10" 176 Brian Kadowaki • Carmel Catholic8 


